AMENDMENT TO H.R. 6552 OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 33, line 21, strike "\$16,000,000" and insert "\$13,822,000".

Page 34, line 6, strike "\$25,000,000" and insert "\$19,500,000".

Page 34, line 8, strike "\$5,000,000" and insert "\$3,500,000".

Page 34, line 19, strike "\$89,500,000" and insert "\$65,000,000".

